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Furniture Handles

Available Finishes: 

BSG   |   Brush Sherry Gold

MBL  |  Matt Black

SSL  |  Stainless Steel Look

Material: 

Aluminium

Projection: 

35mm

Width: 

6mm

Available Sizes (mm) 

Size :  160 | 256 | 352 | 512 | 632

CC  :  128 | 224 | 320 | 480 | 600
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65   FLATRON Material: Aluminium

Size in mm (A)

Finish

Item Code

Brush Sherry Gold Matt Black Stainless Steel Look

128

224

320

480

600

65160BSG

65256BSG

65352BSG

65512BSG

65632BSG

65160MBL

65256MBL

65352MBL

65512MBL

65632MBL

65160SSL

65256SSL

65352SSL

65512SSL

65632SSL

160/256/352/512/632

9

196

26

35
30

16 (A) 16

35

6.35

30
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